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Anderson, Thomas A.

10013 Plunkett Drive NW

Albuquerque, NM 87114

kb5ysg@arrl.net

(R-Bernalillo-29)

(   ) 897-2593

Arnold-Jones, Janice E.

7713 Sierra Azul NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

jjones4808@aol.com

(R-Bernalillo-24)

(   ) 332-1031 (   ) 298-1323

Beam, Gail C.

425 Aliso Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87108

gail.beam@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-18)

(   ) 266-5191

Begaye, Ray

Box 609

Shiprock, NM 87420

ray.begaye@state.nm.us

(D-San Juan- 4)

(   ) 368-4192

Boykin, William "Ed"

3035 Hillrise Drive

Las Cruces, NM 88011

(R-Dona Ana-37)

(   ) 522-8174

Bratton, Donald E.

2012 North McKinley

Hobbs, NM 88240

(R-Lea-62)

(   ) 393-2937 (   ) 397-4093

Campos, Jose A.

1050 South 10th Street

Santa Rosa, NM 88435

joesphs@route66.com

(D-Curry, Guad, De Baca & Roosevelt-63)

(   ) 472-3361 (   ) 472-5267

Cervantes, Joseph

2610 South Espina

Las Cruces, NM 88001

cervanteslaw@zianet.com

(D-Dona Ana-52)

(   ) 526-5600 (   ) 522-3352

Coll, Max

1430 Canyon Road

Santa Fe, NM 87501-6134

max.coll@state.nm.us

(D-Santa Fe-47)

(   ) 982-4349

Cordova, Kandy

613 Frederico Blvd.

Belen, NM 87002

(D-Valencia- 7)

(   ) 864-1483

Crook, Anna M.

1041 Fairway Terrace

Clovis, NM 88101

anna.crook@state.nm.us

(R-Curry-64)

(   ) 763-4108

Foley, Daniel R.

Box 3194

Roswell, NM 88202

daniel.foley@state.nm.us

(R-Chaves, Eddy, Lea & Roosevelt-57)

(   ) 624-0608 (   ) 625-9528

Garcia, Mary Helen

5271 State Highway 28

Las Cruces, NM 88005

(D-Dona Ana-34)

(   ) 526-6608

Garcia, Miguel P.

1118 La Font Road SW

Albuquerque, NM 87105

miguel.garcia@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-14)

(   ) 450-2455 (   ) 877-8131

Godbey, Ron

PO Box 1488

Cedar Crest, NM 87008

(R-Bernalillo-22)

(   ) 281-8891

Gonzales, Roberto J.

6193 NDCBU

Taos, NM 87571

(D-Taos-42)

(   ) 751-1467 (   ) 758-2674

Hamilton, Dianne Miller

4132 North Gold Street

Silver City, NM 88061

(R-Grant, Luna & Sierra-38)

(   ) 538-9336

Hanosh, George J.

Box 1299

Grants, NM 87020

(D-Cibola & McKinley- 6)

(   ) 287-4451 (   ) 287-7521

Harrison, Irvin

501 South Patton

Gallup, NM 87301

irv4u@cia-g.com

(D-McKinley & San Juan-5)

(   ) 722-3868 (   ) 722-8848

Heaton, John A.

102 South Canyon

Carlsbad, NM 88220

jheaton@caverns.com

(D-Eddy-55)

(   ) 887-5983 (   ) 885-4816
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Herrera, Manuel G.

300 North Franey Street

Bayard, NM 88023

(D-Grant & Hidalgo-39)

(   ) 537-5577

Hobbs, Ted

1415 Catron Avenue SE

Albuquerque, NM 87123

(R-Bernalillo-20)

(   ) 292-3139

Irwin, Dona G.

420 South Slate

Deming, NM 88030

(D-Dona Ana, Luna & Sierra-32)

(   ) 546-2691 (   ) 546-9376

King, Rhonda S.

Box 6

Stanley, NM 87056

(D-Bernalillo, Santa Fe & Torrance-50)

(   ) 832-5050 (   ) 832-4603

Larranaga, Larry A.

7716 Lamplighter NE

Albuquerque, NM 87109

(R-Bernalillo-27)

(   ) 821-4948

Lujan, Ben

05 Entrada Celedon y Nestora

Santa Fe, NM 87506

(D-Santa Fe-46)

(   ) 455-3354

Lujan, Antonio

429 1/2 San Pedro

Las Cruces, NM 88001

alujan@zianet.com

(D-Dona Ana-35)

(   ) 556-1657 (   ) 524-9519

Luna, Fred

1651 Los Lentes NE

Los Lunas, NM 87031

(D-Valencia- 8)

(   ) 865-7426

Lundstrom, Patricia A.

3406 Bluehill Avenue

Gallup, NM 87301

(D-McKinley- 9)

(   ) 722-4327

Madalena, James Roger

Box 255

Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024

(D-Bernalillo, Cibola & Sandoval-65)

(   ) 867-3351 (   ) 834-7005

Marquardt, Terry T.

903 New York Avenue

Alamogordo, NM 88310

terry.marquardt@state.nm.us

(R-Otero-53)

(   ) 437-7783 (   ) 434-6856

Martinez, W. Ken

Box 730

Grants, NM 87020

wken.martinez@state.nm.us

(D-Cibola, McKinley & Sandoval-69)

(   ) 287-8801 (   ) 285-6421

Miera, Rick

1011 Forrester NW

Albuquerque, NM 87102

(D-Bernalillo-11)

   - (   ) 843-6641

Moore, Brian K.

Box 56

Clayton, NM 88415

(R-DeB,Cur,Hard,Quay,Roos & Union-67

(   ) 374-9681 (   ) 374-2312

Nunez, Andy

Box 746

Hatch, NM 87937

(D-Dona Ana-36)

(   ) 267-3451

Ogle, Rory J.

2500 Algodones NE

Albuquerque, NM 87112-1809

ogleviz@quixnet.net

(R-Bernalillo-28)

(   ) 830-6759 (   ) 764-5979

Park, Al

1840 Dakota NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

alpark@hotmail.com

(D-Bernalillo-26)

(   ) 256-0818

Picraux, Danice

4308 Avenida La Resolana NE

Albuquerque, NM 87110

danice.picraux@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-25)

(   ) 232-2977

Ponce, Pauline J.

1020 South Mulberry

Roswell, NM 88203

pjponce@nedcomm.nm.org

(D-Chaves & Eddy-58)

(   ) 622-3794

Powdrell-Culbert, Jane E.

Box 2212

Corrales, NM 87408

jpandp@worldnet.att.net

(R-Sandoval-44)

(   ) 890-5254
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Regensberg, Bengie

HCR 34, Box 630

Cleveland, NM 87715

(D-Colfax, Guad, Mora & San Miguel-68)

(   ) 387-2700

Roberts, Earlene

Box 39

Lovington, NM 88260

(R-Curry, Lea & Roosevelt-66)

(   ) 396-2220 (   ) 396-4292

Rodella, Debbie A.

Box 1074

San Juan Pueblo, NM 87566

debbie.rodella@state.nm.us

(D-Rio Arriba, Sandoval & Taos-41)

(   ) 665-0075 (   ) 753-8247

Ruiz, Raymond M.

4901 El Aguila NW

Albuquerque, NM 87120

(D-Bernalillo-16)

(   ) 831-1009

Saavedra, Henry Kiki

2838 2nd Street SW

Albuquerque, NM 87102

(D-Bernalillo & Valencia-10)

(   ) 242-9582

Salazar, Nick L.

Box 1076

San Juan Pueblo, NM 87566

(D-Mora, R.A., S.M., S.F. & Taos-40)

(   ) 667-0362 (   ) 852-4178

Sandoval, Edward C.

5102 12th Street NW

Albuquerque, NM 87107

edward.sandoval@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-17)

(   ) 344-8449

Silva, Daniel P.

1323 Canyon Trail SW

Albuquerque, NM 87121

(D-Bernalillo-13)

(   ) 831-2185

Stapleton, Sheryl Williams

Box 25385

Albuquerque, NM 87125

sheryl.stapleton@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-19)

(   ) 265-6089

Stell, Joe M

22 Colwell Ranch Road

Carlsbad, NM 88220

(D-Eddy-54)

(   ) 785-2188

Stewart, Mimi

313 Moon NE

Albuquerque, NM 87123

mimi.stewart@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-21)

(   ) 880-8249 (   ) 275-2355

Swisstack, Thomas E.

2625 Bogie Road

Rio Rancho, NM 87124

tswisstack@msn.com

(D-Sandoval-60)

(   ) 761-6600 (   ) 891-8656

Taylor, Thomas C.

5909 Rinconada

Farmington, NM 87402

tcat@cyberport.com

(R-San Juan- 1)

(   ) 325-8941 (   ) 325-9828

Taylor, James G.

3909 Camino Del Valle SW

Albuquerque, NM 87105

jamesg.taylor@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-12)

(   ) 877-4986

Taylor, J. Paul

Box 133

Mesilla, NM 88046

(D-Dona Ana-33)

(   ) 526-8949

Thompson, Joe

Box 22082

Albuquerque, NM 87154

(R-Bernalillo-31)

(   ) 275-3200 (   ) 294-9423

Tinnin, Nick

217 East Comanche

Farmington, NM 87401

(R-San Juan-2)

(   ) 325-1871

Townsend, Sandra L.

Box 1292

Aztec, NM 87410

sandra.townsend@state.nm.us

(R-Rio Arriba & San Juan- 3)

(   ) 334-2481

Tripp, Don

Box 1369

Socorro, NM 87801

don.tripp@state.nm.us

(R-Catron,Sierra,Socorro,Valencia-49)

(   ) 835-2465

Varela, Luciano "Lucky"

1709 Callejon Zenaida

Santa Fe, NM 87501

(D-Santa Fe-48)

(   ) 982-1292
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Vaughn, Gloria C.

503 E. 16th Street

Alamogordo, NM 88310

(R-Otero-51)

(   ) 434-2819

Vigil, Richard D.

Box 456

Ribera, NM 87560

(D-San Miguel-70)

(   ) 421-1104

Wallace, Jeannette O.

1913 Spruce

Los Alamos, NM 87544

wallace@losalamos.com

(R-Los Alamos & Sandoval-43)

(   ) 661-2575

Whitaker, Donald L.

Box 974

Eunice, NM 88231

(D-Lea-61)

(   ) 394-2045

White, Robert

4815 Parsifal NE

Albuquerque, NM 87111

printstop@qwest.net

(R-Bernalillo-30)

(   ) 260-4545 (   ) 884-1933

Williams, W. C. "Dub"

HC66, Box 10

Glencoe, NM 88324

(R-Chaves, Lincoln & Otero-56)

(   ) 378-4181

Wilson, Avon W.

Box 381

Roswell, NM 88202-0381

(R-Chaves-59)

(   ) 624-7442 (   ) 623-4777

Youngberg, Eric A.

47 West Val Verde

Corrales, NM 87048

eric_youngberg@msn.com

(R-Bernalillo & Sandoval-23)

(   ) 843-8181 (   ) 922-1633

Zanetti, Teresa A.

1112 Salamanca NW

Albuquerque, NM 87107

electzanetti@comcast.net

(R-Bernalillo-15)

(   ) 344-1189 (   ) 344-7248
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